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Favbet Nira

2019/20 24-i Typ, MaTy Ne144

CyboTa, 30.05.2020, 17:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 17°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

FOp4yk Banepin
ApaMiok Bonogummp
JlonnpboHOK MakcuM
NoriHos Ceprin
Monbosuin Bonogmmmp
KpaB4yeHko Ceprin (K)
i ®paHko

Bakynko HOpin
Tennop

byneua Ceprii
XobneHko Onekcii

3anacHi

31
44
77
11
18
29
7

25
91

Kniwyk AHapin
baTaros ApceHin
YnymkoB Onekcin
LWanosan Bnagucnas
CHixxko OnekcaHap
HasapeHko OnekcaHap
Kopkilwko OMUTpo
KoryT Irop

CabaTiHi 'picpchiH Panni

TpeHep
MwuxanneHko OMUTpo

ApbiTp:

KoBaneHko AHApin
AcncTeHT 1:
3anopoXxeHko AMuTpo
ACUCTEHT 2:

BonTiok OnekcaHap

4- apbiTp:

KonieBcbkuin BikTop
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
ApMOIMHCBKINIA JleoHin

3:1

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1

11
4

13
54
44
29
21
89
19
8

KpuHCbknin Bonogmumump
KcboH3 MaBno
Mpuwko Omutpo (K)
30TbKO IBaH
NebeneHko Opect
Lumbantok EBreHin
KpaByeHkKo MukunTa
KpaByyK AHZpin
MoniTnno Ceprin
Tenwenpa

LLlaxab

3anacHi

12
88
42
14
7
74
3
9
17

beTim

BepbHuin Hazap

Maciy EBreHin
PomaHoBCbKMI [laHienb
banawos BiTanin
CHypHiumH Irop
JntBrH OMuTpO
3aBincbkuin Tapac
banaHtok JleHunc

TpeHep
KnmMoBCbKuiA Irop

llenerat:

KapaneTaH Eoyapn
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 24-n Typ, MaTy Ne144

CyboTa, 30.05.2020, 17:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 17°C.

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo
10 byneua Ceprin

69 Bakynko Hpin

3 Apamiok Bonogumump

20 [i ®paHko

25 KoryT Irop

10 byneua Ceprin

29 Ha3zapeHko OnekcaHap

9 XobneHko Onekcii
7 Kopkiwko OMUTPO

23 Tennop

69 Bakynko Hpin

18 CHixxko OnekcaHap
23 Tennop

77 YnymkoB Onekcin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N

N
N

32

35'

41

54'

62'

63'

63'

68'

68'

69'

71'

73

73

77

81'

81'

83

N
N

N
N

N

90+3' @

«OnimMnik» JoHeubkK

21 KpaByyK AHOpIN

8 LWaxab

11 KcboH3 MNassio

17 banaHtok [eHuc
21 KpaByyK AHOpin
9 3aBincbkuin Tapac

13 30TbKO IBaH

13 30TbKO IBaH

3 JInTBuH OMUTPO
19 Tenwenpa

7 banawoB BiTtanin

8 LLlaxab
42 Maciy EBrenin

89 Monituno Ceprin

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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